
3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

FRA - FRANCE 88400 12815 3601
ITA - ITALY 90100 13121 3572
USA - USA 51640 7436 3503
SPA - SPAIN 53820 7837 3524
FIN - FINLAND 55640 8040 5675
IRE - IRELAND 41400 5943 3926
SCO - SCOTLAND 37820 5345 5507
POR - PORTUGAL 34020 4950 3438

Team Results after Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

EDGARDO DONA - ITA 40820 602 3461
JEAN MICHEL GILLION - FRA 24680 383 3502
JEAN MEYA - FRA 23900 333 3503
MAURICIO GIOIA - ITA 20400 293 3574
HENRI LEBON - FRA 16140 224 3605
STEPHANE VINCENT - FRA 23680 355 3256
VINCENTE VASQUEZ - SPA 22780 335 3357
IAN WILSON - SCO 15560 216 5508
MIKE SEXTON - USA 18620 267 3509
MASSIMO CLINI - ITA 16500 257 31010
JUKKA LEVANEN - FIN 17580 268 33011
PETRI VIROLAINEN - FIN 12860 198 32012
SCOTT ROBERTSON - USA 14620 229 31513
DONALD MONAHAN - IRE 13160 199 39214
MATTEO DE MARTINS - ITA 12380 179 35015
JEFF CURRIER - USA 12040 179 35016
JOHN KELLEGHER - IRE 11500 169 34517
JUAN MIR - SPA 12020 1710 33218
ANTONIO GUIRADO - SPA 8860 1310 32019
MICHAEL TWOHIG - IRE 12080 1711 35020
DIAMANTINO DOMINGUES - PO 9860 1411 34321
JAY BUCHNER - USA 6360 911 34022
ARI REMES - FIN 14580 2112 35023
DONALD FORBES - SCO 14280 2012 37024
KAJ KUJALA - FIN 10620 1412 56725
FRANSISCO CABREIRO - SPA 10160 1512 35226
JOAO ALVES - POR 8680 1312 31427
MIKE CORDINER - SCO 5300 812 34028
PAULO MORAIS - POR 10060 1413 34029
AMERICO REIS - POR 5420 814 29830
MICHAEL KELLEHER - IRE 4660 714 31031
IAN RUNCIE - SCO 2680 415 33032

Individual Results after Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

ITA - ITALY 38260 557 3571
FRA - FRANCE 36640 537 3502
SPA - SPAIN 26360 3816 3523
USA - USA 20200 2917 3504
POR - PORTUGAL 20180 2921 3435
IRE - IRELAND 16620 2423 3456
FIN - FINLAND 16780 2325 5677
SCO - SCOTLAND 11980 1627 5508

Team Results of Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish

copyright by FHUP CEREBRUM Poland

23:16:46

PROVISIONAL



3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

MASSIMO CLINI - ITA 13600 201 3101
HENRI LEBON - FRA 11640 161 3342
EDGARDO DONA - ITA 11320 171 3463
MAURICIO GIOIA - ITA 4440 61 3574
JEAN MICHEL GILLION - FRA 10880 162 3505
STEPHANE VINCENT - FRA 10620 162 3256
JEFF CURRIER - USA 9240 132 3507
JUAN MIR - SPA 3500 52 3258
JEAN MEYA - FRA 3500 52 3209
VINCENTE VASQUEZ - SPA 10280 153 32010
DIAMANTINO DOMINGUES - PO 9200 133 34311
ANTONIO GUIRADO - SPA 6180 93 32012
MATTEO DE MARTINS - ITA 8900 124 35013
JOAO ALVES - POR 8160 124 31414
DONALD MONAHAN - IRE 5260 84 30115
MIKE SEXTON - USA 3040 44 33516
IAN WILSON - SCO 8440 115 55017
PETRI VIROLAINEN - FIN 5600 85 32018
SCOTT ROBERTSON - USA 5200 85 30019
MICHAEL TWOHIG - IRE 2880 45 33520
KAJ KUJALA - FIN 7760 106 56721
JUKKA LEVANEN - FIN 2760 46 32722
JAY BUCHNER - USA 2720 46 31023
PAULO MORAIS - POR 1500 26 32224
JOHN KELLEGHER - IRE 6460 97 34525
IAN RUNCIE - SCO 2120 37 33026
MICHAEL KELLEHER - IRE 2020 37 31027
DONALD FORBES - SCO 760 17 32128
FRANSISCO CABREIRO - SPA 6400 98 35229
AMERICO REIS - POR 1320 28 29530
MIKE CORDINER - SCO 660 18 28031
ARI REMES - FIN 660 18 27932

Individual Results in the Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

MASSIMO CLINI - ITA 13600 201 3101
JEAN MICHEL GILLION - FRA 10880 162 3502
VINCENTE VASQUEZ - SPA 10280 153 3203
JOAO ALVES - POR 8160 124 3144
PETRI VIROLAINEN - FIN 5600 85 3205
JAY BUCHNER - USA 2720 46 3106
MICHAEL KELLEHER - IRE 2020 37 3107
MIKE CORDINER - SCO 660 18 2808

Results of Sector I-Zezere lower, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

EDGARDO DONA - ITA 11320 171 3461
STEPHANE VINCENT - FRA 10620 162 3252
ANTONIO GUIRADO - SPA 6180 93 3203
DONALD MONAHAN - IRE 5260 84 3014
SCOTT ROBERTSON - USA 5200 85 3005
JUKKA LEVANEN - FIN 2760 46 3276
IAN RUNCIE - SCO 2120 37 3307
AMERICO REIS - POR 1320 28 2958

Results of Sector II-Zezere upper, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

HENRI LEBON - FRA 11640 161 3341
JEFF CURRIER - USA 9240 132 3502
DIAMANTINO DOMINGUES - PO 9200 133 3433
MATTEO DE MARTINS - ITA 8900 124 3504
IAN WILSON - SCO 8440 115 5505
KAJ KUJALA - FIN 7760 106 5676
JOHN KELLEGHER - IRE 6460 97 3457
FRANSISCO CABREIRO - SPA 6400 98 3528

Results of Sector III-vale do Rossim, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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3nd FIPS-Mouche World Masters
 Fly Fishing Championship

Covilha, Portugal June 2017

date 7-6-2017

MAURICIO GIOIA - ITA 4440 61 3571
JUAN MIR - SPA 3500 52 3252
JEAN MEYA - FRA 3500 52 3203
MIKE SEXTON - USA 3040 44 3354
MICHAEL TWOHIG - IRE 2880 45 3355
PAULO MORAIS - POR 1500 26 3226
DONALD FORBES - SCO 760 17 3217
ARI REMES - FIN 660 18 2798

Results of Sector IV-Lagoa Comprida, Session 2

place name total placings points No of fish longest fish
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